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9th EUROPEAN  INDIVIDUAL  CHESS  CHAMPIONSHIP  2008 
Last update 05.05.2008 08:38:19

SNo Name Rtg FED 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 Pts. Rk. Rp K
45 GM Guseinov Gadir 2625 AZE 1 ½ 1 ½ ½ ½ ½ ½ 1 0 1 7 48 2655 10
49 GM Mamedov Rauf 2617 AZE 1 1 1 ½ 1 ½ 0 0 1 1 ½ 7,5 18 2708 10

105 GM Mamedov Nidjat 2577 AZE 1 1 0 1 ½ ½ ½ 0 1 0 1 6,5 78 2563 10
150 GM Ibrahimov Rasul 2535 AZE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 337 0 10
151 GM Tahirov Farhad 2533 AZE ½ 0 1 ½ 0 0 0 ½ 1 1 0 4,5 261 2266 10
161 GM Safarli Eltaj 2524 AZE 1 0 ½ ½ ½ 0 ½ 1 1 ½ ½ 6 149 2482 10
276 FM Agaragimov Djakhangir 2343 AZE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 332 0 15
67 WGM Mamedjarova Zeinab 2322 AZE ½ 1 0 ½ 1 ½ ½ 1 0 1 0 6 66 2306 15
73 WGM Kadimova Ilaha 2308 AZE 1 0 ½ 1 ½ ½ 1 ½ 0 1 ½ 6,5 40 2377 10
93 WGM Mamedjarova Turkan 2271 AZE 0 1 ½ ½ ½ ½ ½ 1 0 ½ ½ 5,5 82 2335 15

112 WIM Umudova Nargiz 2222 AZE ½ 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 ½ 5 112 2226 15
125 Isgandarova Khayala 2193 AZE 1 1 0 0 1 ½ ½ 0 0 ½ ½ 5 98 2303 15
128 WFM Mammadova Gulnar 2188 AZE ½ 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 4,5 123 2126 15
147 Kazimova Narmin 2071 AZE 1 1 ½ 1 0 0 0 0 ½ 1 0 5 96 2333 25

Player overview for aze
Results of the last round for aze

Rd. Bo. No. Name Rtg Pts. Result Pts. Name Rtg No.
11 5 49 GM Mamedov Rauf 2617 7 ½ - ½ 7 GM Akopian Vladimir 2673 6
11 33 45 GM Guseinov Gadir 2625 6 1 - 0 6 GM Iotov Valentin 2531 153
11 60 161 GM Safarli Eltaj 2524 5½ ½ - ½ 5½ GM Petrosian Tigran 2615 54
11 71 105 GM Mamedov Nidjat 2577 5½ 1 - 0 5½ IM Bojkov Dejan 2492 190
11 106 244 IM Loeffler Stefan 2409 4½ 1 - 0 4½ GM Tahirov Farhad 2533 151
11 163 150 GM Ibrahimov Rasul 2535 0 0 not paired
11 167 276 FM Agaragimov Djakhangir 2343 0 0 not paired
11 18 73 WGM Kadimova Ilaha 2308 6 ½ - ½ 6 WGM Melia Salome 2413 26
11 22 22 IM Matveeva Svetlana 2420 5½ 1 - 0 6 WGM Mamedjarova Zeinab 2322 67
11 36 25 IM Vajda Szidonia 2413 5 ½ - ½ 5 WGM Mamedjarova Turkan 2271 93
11 46 82 FM Schuurman Petra 2295 5 1 - 0 5 Kazimova Narmin 2071 147
11 50 112 WIM Umudova Nargiz 2222 4½ ½ - ½ 4½ IM Ovod Evgenija 2437 18
11 56 84 WGM Levushkina Elena 2291 4½ ½ - ½ 4½ Isgandarova Khayala 2193 125
11 68 128 WFM Mammadova Gulnar 2188 3½ 1 - 0 3½ WIM Padurariu Ioana-Smaranda 2242 107
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rtg+/- Group
4,3 MEN section

13,8 MEN section
0,1 MEN section

0 MEN section
-36,5 MEN section

-4,5 MEN section
0 MEN section

-3 WOMEN section
11,6 WOMEN section

14,55 WOMEN section
0,9 WOMEN section

24,15 WOMEN section
-12,45 WOMEN section
77,25 WOMEN section
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Player details for aze

Rd. SNo Name Rtg FED Pts. Res. we w-we K rtg+/-
GM Guseinov Gadir  2625 AZE Rp:2655 Pts. 7

1 213 IM Grigorov Grigor 2456 BUL 5 w 1 0,72 0,28 10 2,8
2 138 GM Steingrimsson Hedinn 2551 ISL 6 s ½ 0,6 -0,1 10 -1
3 139 GM Jenni Florian 2550 SUI 5,5 w 1 0,6 0,4 10 4
4 120 GM Papaioannou Ioannis 2566 GRE 7,5 s ½ 0,58 -0,08 10 -0,8
5 106 GM Erdos Viktor 2576 HUN 6,5 w ½ 0,57 -0,07 10 -0,7
6 114 GM Kotanjian Tigran 2570 ARM 6 s ½ 0,58 -0,08 10 -0,8
7 110 GM Grigoriants Sergey 2573 RUS 6 w ½ 0,57 -0,07 10 -0,7
8 126 GM Balogh Csaba 2559 HUN 6 s ½ 0,59 -0,09 10 -0,9
9 108 GM Maletin Pavel 2574 RUS 5,5 w 1 0,57 0,43 10 4,3
10 95 GM Vajda Levente 2582 ROU 7,5 s 0 0,56 -0,56 10 -5,6
11 153 GM Iotov Valentin 2531 BUL 6 w 1 0,63 0,37 10 3,7

GM Mamedov Rauf  2617 AZE Rp:2708 Pts. 7,5
1 217 IM Damaso Rui 2449 POR 5 w 1 0,72 0,28 10 2,8
2 142 GM Romanov Evgeny 2547 RUS 6,5 s 1 0,6 0,4 10 4
3 104 GM Dziuba Marcin 2577 POL 6 w 1 0,56 0,44 10 4,4
4 96 GM Werle Jan 2581 NED 5,5 s ½ 0,55 -0,05 10 -0,5
5 99 GM Kokarev Dmitry 2579 RUS 6 w 1 0,55 0,45 10 4,5
6 37 GM Sutovsky Emil 2630 ISR 7,5 w ½ 0,48 0,02 10 0,2
7 39 GM Tregubov Pavel V 2629 RUS 8 s 0 0,48 -0,48 10 -4,8
8 128 GM Lupulescu Constantin 2558 ROU 7,5 s 0 0,58 -0,58 10 -5,8
9 110 GM Grigoriants Sergey 2573 RUS 6 w 1 0,56 0,44 10 4,4
10 153 GM Iotov Valentin 2531 BUL 6 s 1 0,62 0,38 10 3,8
11 6 GM Akopian Vladimir 2673 ARM 7,5 w ½ 0,42 0,08 10 0,8

GM Mamedov Nidjat  2577 AZE Rp:2563 Pts. 6,5
1 273 IM Stamenkov Vanco 2350 MKD 4,5 w 1 0,79 0,21 10 2,1
2 319 Hagesaether Arne 2174 NOR 3,5 s 1 0,92 0,08 10 0,8
3 50 GM Pantsulaia Levan 2617 GEO 6 w 0 0,44 -0,44 10 -4,4
4 275 FM Pankov German 2349 RUS 4 s 1 0,79 0,21 10 2,1
5 54 GM Petrosian Tigran 2615 ARM 6 w ½ 0,45 0,05 10 0,5
6 40 GM Istratescu Andrei 2628 ROU 7 s ½ 0,43 0,07 10 0,7
7 44 GM Rodshtein Maxim 2626 ISR 7 w ½ 0,43 0,07 10 0,7
8 26 GM Fridman Daniel 2640 GER 6,5 s 0 0,41 -0,41 10 -4,1
9 162 GM Naumann Alexander 2523 GER 6 w 1 0,58 0,42 10 4,2
10 207 IM Jojua Davit 2463 GEO 6,5 s 0 0,66 -0,66 10 -6,6
11 190 IM Bojkov Dejan 2492 BUL 5,5 w 1 0,62 0,38 10 3,8

GM Ibrahimov Rasul  2535 AZE Pts. 0
1 319 Hagesaether Arne 2174 NOR 3,5 - 0K
2 - not paired -   - - - 0 
3 - not paired -   - - - 0 
4 - not paired -   - - - 0 
5 - not paired -   - - - 0 
6 - not paired -   - - - 0 
7 - not paired -   - - - 0 
8 - not paired -   - - - 0 
9 - not paired -   - - - 0 
10 - not paired -   - - - 0 
11 - not paired -   - - - 0 

GM Tahirov Farhad  2533 AZE Rp:2266 Pts. 4,5
1 320 Muratet Casadevall Albert 2174 ESP 2,5 w ½ 0,9 -0,4 10 -4
2 279 Beinoras Mindaugas 2339 LTU 5,5 s 0 0,75 -0,75 10 -7,5
3 237 FM Balogh Imre 2415 HUN 4,5 w 1 0,66 0,34 10 3,4
4 265 Mladenov Plamen 2371 BUL 4,5 s ½ 0,71 -0,21 10 -2,1
5 263 Nestorovic Nikola 2381 SRB 5,5 w 0 0,7 -0,7 10 -7
6 239 IM Dimitrov Pavel 2414 BUL 4,5 s 0 0,66 -0,66 10 -6,6
7 269 IM Atakisi Umut 2365 TUR 4,5 w 0 0,72 -0,72 10 -7,2
8 329 Kounalakis Evryklis 2099 GRE 3,5 s ½ 0,92 -0,42 10 -4,2
9 290 FM Dinev Dejan 2298 MKD 3,5 s 1 0,79 0,21 10 2,1
10 264 IM Moor Roger 2378 SUI 4,5 w 1 0,71 0,29 10 2,9
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11 244 IM Loeffler Stefan 2409 GER 5,5 s 0 0,67 -0,67 10 -6,7
GM Safarli Eltaj  2524 AZE Rp:2482 Pts. 6

1 330 Nitelea Barbu Alexandru 2090 ROU 3,5 w 1 0,92 0,08 10 0,8
2 79 GM Kurnosov Igor 2593 RUS 6,5 w 0 0,4 -0,4 10 -4
3 256 GM Bogdanovski Vlatko 2391 MKD 4,5 s ½ 0,68 -0,18 10 -1,8
4 10 GM Georgiev Kiril 2665 BUL 3 s ½ 0,31 0,19 10 1,9
5 275 FM Pankov German 2349 RUS 4 w ½ 0,73 -0,23 10 -2,3
6 261 IM Luch Michal 2383 POL 4,5 s 0 0,69 -0,69 10 -6,9
7 224 IM Bratanov Zsivko 2440 BUL 5,5 w ½ 0,62 -0,12 10 -1,2
8 265 Mladenov Plamen 2371 BUL 4,5 s 1 0,7 0,3 10 3
9 259 FM Georgescu Tiberiu 2384 ROU 4,5 w 1 0,69 0,31 10 3,1
10 36 GM Solak Dragan 2630 SRB 6,5 s ½ 0,36 0,14 10 1,4
11 54 GM Petrosian Tigran 2615 ARM 6 w ½ 0,38 0,12 10 1,2

FM Agaragimov Djakhangir  2343 AZE Pts. 0
1 108 GM Maletin Pavel 2574 RUS 5,5 - 0K
2 - not paired -   - - - 0 
3 - not paired -   - - - 0 
4 - not paired -   - - - 0 
5 - not paired -   - - - 0 
6 - not paired -   - - - 0 
7 - not paired -   - - - 0 
8 - not paired -   - - - 0 
9 - not paired -   - - - 0 
10 - not paired -   - - - 0 
11 - not paired -   - - - 0 

WGM Mamedjarova Zeinab  2322 AZE Rp:2306 Pts. 6
1 146 Efroimski Marsel 2081 ISR 4 s ½ 0,8 -0,3 15 -4,5
2 148 WFM Khropova Larisa 2069 RUS 3,5 w 1 0,81 0,19 15 2,85
3 38 IM Repkova Eva 2381 SVK 7 s 0 0,42 -0,42 15 -6,3
4 132 WFM Cherednichenko Elena 2155 UKR 3,5 w ½ 0,72 -0,22 15 -3,3
5 117 WIM Yildiz Betul Cemre 2205 TUR 5 s 1 0,66 0,34 15 5,1
6 40 IM Turova Irina 2380 RUS 7 w ½ 0,42 0,08 15 1,2
7 34 IM Vasilevich Irina 2395 RUS 5,5 s ½ 0,4 0,1 15 1,5
8 125 Isgandarova Khayala 2193 AZE 5 w 1 0,67 0,33 15 4,95
9 30 IM Lomineishvili Maia 2400 GEO 7,5 s 0 0,39 -0,39 15 -5,85
10 82 FM Schuurman Petra 2295 NED 6 w 1 0,54 0,46 15 6,9
11 22 IM Matveeva Svetlana 2420 RUS 6,5 s 0 0,37 -0,37 15 -5,55

WGM Kadimova Ilaha  2308 AZE Rp:2377 Pts. 6,5
1 152 WFM Bakalarz Grazyna 2006 LUX 3,5 s 1 0,85 0,15 10 1,5
2 18 IM Ovod Evgenija 2437 RUS 5 w 0 0,33 -0,33 10 -3,3
3 133 Minina Veronika 2148 RUS 4,5 s ½ 0,71 -0,21 10 -2,1
4 146 Efroimski Marsel 2081 ISR 4 w 1 0,79 0,21 10 2,1
5 33 IM Moser Eva 2395 AUT 6,5 w ½ 0,38 0,12 10 1,2
6 39 IM Ciuksyte Dagne 2380 ENG 6 s ½ 0,4 0,1 10 1
7 43 WGM Cosma Elena Luminita 2374 ROU 7 w 1 0,41 0,59 10 5,9
8 29 IM Atalik Ekaterina 2409 TUR 7 s ½ 0,36 0,14 10 1,4
9 41 WGM Stepovaia Tatiana 2378 RUS 6 w 0 0,4 -0,4 10 -4
10 23 IM Peptan Corina-Isabela 2415 ROU 6 s 1 0,35 0,65 10 6,5
11 26 WGM Melia Salome 2413 GEO 6,5 w ½ 0,36 0,14 10 1,4

WGM Mamedjarova Turkan  2271 AZE Rp:2335 Pts. 5,5
1 14 WGM Zhukova Natalia 2450 UKR 8 s 0 0,27 -0,27 15 -4,05
2 142 WFM De Rosa Maria 2094 ITA 3,5 w 1 0,73 0,27 15 4,05
3 32 IM Collas Silvia 2395 FRA 5,5 s ½ 0,33 0,17 15 2,55
4 42 WGM Foisor Sabina-Francesca 2375 ROU 5 w ½ 0,36 0,14 15 2,1
5 144 Bednikova Stefi 2086 BUL 3,5 s ½ 0,74 -0,24 15 -3,6
6 46 IM Foisor Cristina Adela 2364 ROU 6 w ½ 0,37 0,13 15 1,95
7 36 IM Kachiani-Gersinska Ketino 2388 GER 6,5 s ½ 0,34 0,16 15 2,4
8 54 WGM Stojanovic Andjelija 2346 SRB 5 w 1 0,4 0,6 15 9
9 38 IM Repkova Eva 2381 SVK 7 s 0 0,35 -0,35 15 -5,25
10 34 IM Vasilevich Irina 2395 RUS 5,5 w ½ 0,33 0,17 15 2,55
11 25 IM Vajda Szidonia 2413 HUN 5,5 s ½ 0,31 0,19 15 2,85
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WIM Umudova Nargiz  2222 AZE Rp:2226 Pts. 5
1 33 IM Moser Eva 2395 AUT 6,5 w ½ 0,27 0,23 15 3,45
2 37 WGM Muzychuk Mariya 2387 UKR 6,5 s 0 0,28 -0,28 15 -4,2
3 139 Hairapetian Anna 2115 ARM 4 w 1 0,65 0,35 15 5,25
4 58 WIM Majdan Joanna 2338 POL 5,5 w 0 0,34 -0,34 15 -5,1
5 126 WIM Gavasheli Ana 2191 GEO 4,5 s 1 0,54 0,46 15 6,9
6 61 WGM Benderac Ana 2334 SRB 6 s 0 0,35 -0,35 15 -5,25
7 79 WGM Shaidullina Sandugach 2298 RUS 5,5 w 0 0,4 -0,4 15 -6
8 135 WFM Zhorzholiani Meri 2133 GEO 4 s 0 0,62 -0,62 15 -9,3
9 142 WFM De Rosa Maria 2094 ITA 3,5 w 1 0,67 0,33 15 4,95
10 132 WFM Cherednichenko Elena 2155 UKR 3,5 s 1 0,59 0,41 15 6,15
11 18 IM Ovod Evgenija 2437 RUS 5 w ½ 0,23 0,27 15 4,05

 Isgandarova Khayala  2193 AZE Rp:2303 Pts. 5
1 46 IM Foisor Cristina Adela 2364 ROU 6 s 1 0,27 0,73 15 10,95
2 34 IM Vasilevich Irina 2395 RUS 5,5 w 1 0,24 0,76 15 11,4
3 23 IM Peptan Corina-Isabela 2415 ROU 6 w 0 0,22 -0,22 15 -3,3
4 40 IM Turova Irina 2380 RUS 7 s 0 0,26 -0,26 15 -3,9
5 71 IM Petrenko Svetlana 2314 MDA 5,5 w 1 0,34 0,66 15 9,9
6 51 WGM Milliet Sophie 2354 FRA 6 s ½ 0,29 0,21 15 3,15
7 49 WIM Molchanova Tatjana 2359 RUS 7 w ½ 0,28 0,22 15 3,3
8 67 WGM Mamedjarova Zeinab 2322 AZE 6 s 0 0,33 -0,33 15 -4,95
9 81 WGM Aginian Nelly 2295 ARM 6 w 0 0,36 -0,36 15 -5,4
10 108 WIM Franciskovic Borka 2240 CRO 5 s ½ 0,43 0,07 15 1,05
11 84 WGM Levushkina Elena 2291 GER 5 s ½ 0,37 0,13 15 1,95

WFM Mammadova Gulnar  2188 AZE Rp:2126 Pts. 4,5
1 49 WIM Molchanova Tatjana 2359 RUS 7 w ½ 0,27 0,23 15 3,45
2 47 WGM Zimina Olga 2363 ITA 7 s 0 0,27 -0,27 15 -4,05
3 65 WIM Galojan Lilit 2324 ARM 6 w 0 0,32 -0,32 15 -4,8
4 139 Hairapetian Anna 2115 ARM 4 s 0 0,6 -0,6 15 -9
5 148 WFM Khropova Larisa 2069 RUS 3,5 w 1 0,66 0,34 15 5,1
6 153 Pavlidou Ekaterini 1978 GRE 5,5 s 1 0,77 0,23 15 3,45
7 89 WIM Andriasian Siranush 2278 ARM 6 w 0 0,38 -0,38 15 -5,7
8 105 WFM Ohme Melanie 2248 GER 5,5 s 0 0,42 -0,42 15 -6,3
9 157 Galunova Tsveta 1816 BUL 3,5 w 1 0,9 0,1 15 1,5
10 71 IM Petrenko Svetlana 2314 MDA 5,5 s 0 0,33 -0,33 15 -4,95
11 107 WIM Padurariu Ioana-Smaranda 2242 ROU 3,5 w 1 0,42 0,58 15 8,7

 Kazimova Narmin  2071 AZE Rp:2333 Pts. 5
1 68 WFM Akatova Ekaterina 2320 RUS 5,5 s 1 0,19 0,81 25 20,25
2 44 WGM Kovanova Baira 2372 RUS 6 w 1 0,15 0,85 25 21,25
3 1 GM Cramling Pia 2539 SWE 7,5 s ½ 0,08 0,42 25 10,5
4 26 WGM Melia Salome 2413 GEO 6,5 w 1 0,12 0,88 25 22
5 10 IM Cmilyte Viktorija 2466 LTU 8 s 0 0,08 -0,08 25 -2
6 3 IM Socko Monika 2505 POL 7,5 w 0 0,08 -0,08 25 -2
7 52 IM Gvetadze Sopio 2350 GEO 6 s 0 0,16 -0,16 25 -4

You find all details to this tournament under  http://chess-results.com/tnr12085.aspx?lan=1
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